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Print Order Form

Model No.: Description: Price:

Into The Light Educational Series

Ww201 Into The Light Survival Study Guide $20.00
WW202 Into The Light: Universe (1 CD) $18.00
WW203 Into The Light: Survival (2 CD’s) $25.00
WW204 Into The Light: Survival (1 DVD) $30.00
WW212 Christ Emergent Desk Clock $26.00
WW213 Christ Emergent Counter Clock $28.00
WW214 Christ Emergent Wall Clock $28.00
WW228 Diagramming God’s Plan $10.00
WW205 Into The Light Box Set $60.00
WW205-CS Christ Emergent Clock Set (3 clocks) $77.00

The Human Adventure Educational Series

WW223-Part 1 Quest: Human Adventure (2 CD’s) $25.00
WW223-Part 2 Genesis: Human Adventure (3 CD’s) $30.00
WW223-Part 3 The Human Adventure Study Guide $20.00
WW223-09 Follow Me Desk Clock $26.00
WW223-10 Follow Me Counter Clock $28.00
WW223-11 Follow Me Wall Clock $28.00
WWw223 Human Adventure Box Set $60.00
WW223-CS Follow Me Clock Set (3 clocks) $77.00
WW230-Part 1 Existence: Human Adventure $

WW230 Existence Box Set $



WW?225-Part 1
WW225-Part 2
WW?225-Part 3
WW225-Part 4
WW?225-Part 5
WWwW?225

WW216
WW?226-Part 1
WW226-Part 2
WW?226-Part 3
WW226-Part 4
WW?226-Part 5
WW227-Part 1
WW?226
WW?227

WW220I
WW220H
WW220-14
WW220-14S
WW220-13P
WW?220-14P

WW220-08Cl
WW220-09ClI
WW220-10ClI
WW220-11ClI
WWwW220-10CH
WW220-11CH
WW220-12CH
WW220-13CH
WW220-14CH
WW220-ClI
WWw220-CH

Path Of The Prophet Educational Series

Path Of The Prophet (CD)

Path Of The Prophet (DVD)

Path Of The Prophet Study Guide
Path Of The Prophet Signposts
Path Of The Prophet Sign

Path Of The Prophet Box Set

Prophet’s Pray Educational Series

Prophet’s Sing

Jesus Prayer: The Without (CD)
Christ Prayer: The Within (CD)
Wonder Symbol

Wonder Symbol Stand
Prophet’s Pray Study Guide
Altar Prayer Cloth

Prophet’s Pray Box Set
Prophet’s Prayer Kit

Message Card Educational Series

Message Card Set: Into The Light

Message Card Set: The Human Adventure

Message Card: Existence
Message Card Set: Existence

Message Postcard Set: Christ Emergent

Message Postcard Set: Existence

Message Clock Series

Jesus Is Christ

Jesus Is Lord

Jesus Is Messiah

Jesus Is First-Born

Awe Of What Endures

Jesus Is First-Born

All Is One

Christ Emergent

Existence

Into The Light Clock Set (4 clocks)

$18.00
$30.00
$20.00
$ Set Only
$ Set Only
$60.00

$22.00
$18.00
$18.00
$ Set Only
$ Set Only
$20.00
$Set Only
$70.00
$40.00

$25.00
$25.00
$03.00
$25.00
$07.00
$07.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$104.00

The Human Adventure Clock Set (4 clocks) $104.00



WW228-JR
WW228-HQ
WW228-E

WW?228-CC
WW228-DG
WW228-SA
WW1200-

WW217
WW226-27
WW250
WW251

Message Coaster Series

Jesus Revealed Set

The Human Quest Set
Existence Set

Cosmic Covenant Set
Diagramming God’s Plan Set
Saints and Angles Set
Custom

Combination Series

God Keeps His Promise Combo
Prophet’s Pray Combo

Wisdom Combo

Study Guide Combo

$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$75.00 (first set)

$Contact
$105.00
$230.00
$70.00



Program Order Form

Model No.: Quantity: X $ Cost:
Model No.: Quantity: X $ Cost:
Model No.: Quantity: X $ Cost:
Model No.: Quantity: X $ Cost:
Sub-Total: $
MI res. 6%: $
S&H: $ $15.00
Grand Total: $

Please make checks payable to: The Wonder Workshop.
The information below is necessary to process your order. Please print.

Name:

Company:

Address:

City:

State: Zip Code:

E-mail:

(will not be released to anyone)

When your order is received, it will be shipped within ten working days. For rush orders
please contact the Workshop at: dave@wonderworkshop.net or phone 1-269-383-0292.

Send To: The Wonder Workshop, 2948 Leigh Avenue, Kalamazoo, Michigan 49048.

Phone Orders: 1-269-383-0292 (leave message, your call will be returned)

The Vision of The Wonder Workshop seeks to share its synthesis of the material and spiritual through its
Wonder Programs; Wonder Products and its website: www.wonderworkshop.net. In the constant search
to offer exceptional value for the best price we are continually looking for ways to serve you.

Due to ever increasing bank fees, Federal fees and interest rates we regret that we can no longer accept
credit or debit cards of any kind. We do accept personal checks; bank draft checks, postal money
orders, Western Union drafts; credit card draft checks and debit card draft checks. Please do not
send cash through the mail.
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