



Print Order Form

Model No.:	Description:	Price:

Into The Light Educational Series

WW201	Into The Light Survival Study Guide	\$20.00
WW202	Into The Light: Universe (1 CD)	\$18.00
WW203	Into The Light: Survival (2 CD's)	\$25.00
WW204	Into The Light: Survival (1 DVD)	\$30.00
WW212	Christ Emergent Desk Clock	\$26.00
WW213	Christ Emergent Counter Clock	\$28.00
WW214	Christ Emergent Wall Clock	\$28.00
WW228	Diagramming God's Plan	\$10.00
WW205	Into The Light Box Set	\$60.00
WW205-CS	Christ Emergent Clock Set (3 clocks)	\$77.00

The Human Adventure Educational Series

Quest: Human Adventure (2 CD's)	\$25.00
Genesis: Human Adventure (3 CD's)	\$30.00
The Human Adventure Study Guide	\$20.00
Follow Me Desk Clock	\$26.00
Follow Me Counter Clock	\$28.00
Follow Me Wall Clock	\$28.00
Human Adventure Box Set	\$60.00
Follow Me Clock Set (3 clocks)	\$77.00
Existence: Human Adventure	\$
Existence Box Set	\$
	Genesis: Human Adventure (3 CD's) The Human Adventure Study Guide Follow Me Desk Clock Follow Me Counter Clock Follow Me Wall Clock Human Adventure Box Set Follow Me Clock Set (3 clocks) Existence: Human Adventure

Path Of The Prophet Educational Series

WW225-Part 1	Path Of The Prophet (CD)	\$18.00
WW225-Part 2	Path Of The Prophet (DVD)	\$30.00
WW225-Part 3	Path Of The Prophet Study Guide	\$20.00
WW225-Part 4	Path Of The Prophet Signposts	\$ Set Only
WW225-Part 5	Path Of The Prophet Sign	\$ Set Only
WW225	Path Of The Prophet Box Set	\$60.00

Prophet's Pray Educational Series

WW216	Prophet's Sing	\$22.00
WW226-Part 1	Jesus Prayer: The Without (CD)	\$18.00
WW226-Part 2	Christ Prayer: The Within (CD)	\$18.00
WW226-Part 3	Wonder Symbol	\$ Set Only
WW226-Part 4	Wonder Symbol Stand	\$ Set Only
WW226-Part 5	Prophet's Pray Study Guide	\$20.00
WW227-Part 1	Altar Prayer Cloth	\$Set Only
WW226	Prophet's Pray Box Set	\$70.00
WW227	Prophet's Prayer Kit	\$40.00

Message Card Educational Series

WW220I	Message Card Set: Into The Light	\$25.00
WW220H	Message Card Set: The Human Adventure	\$25.00
WW220-14	Message Card: Existence	\$03.00
WW220-14S	Message Card Set: Existence	\$25.00
WW220-13P	Message Postcard Set: Christ Emergent	\$07.00
WW220-14P	Message Postcard Set: Existence	\$07.00

Message Clock Series

WW220-08CI	Jesus Is Christ	\$28.00
WW220-09CI	Jesus Is Lord	\$28.00
WW220-10CI	Jesus Is Messiah	\$28.00
WW220-11CI	Jesus Is First-Born	\$28.00
WW220-10CH	Awe Of What Endures	\$28.00
WW220-11CH	Jesus Is First-Born	\$28.00
WW220-12CH	All Is One	\$28.00
WW220-13CH	Christ Emergent	\$28.00
WW220-14CH	Existence	\$28.00
WW220-CI	Into The Light Clock Set (4 clocks)	\$104.00
WW220-CH	The Human Adventure Clock Set (4 clocks)	\$104.00

Message Coaster Series

WW228-JR	Jesus Revealed Set	\$24.50
WW228-HQ	The Human Quest Set	\$24.50
WW228-E	Existence Set	\$24.50
WW228-CC	Cosmic Covenant Set	\$24.50
WW228-DG	Diagramming God's Plan Set	\$24.50
WW228-SA	Saints and Angles Set	\$24.50
WW1200-	Custom	\$75.00 (first set)

Combination Series

WW217	God Keeps His Promise Combo	\$Contact
WW226-27	Prophet's Pray Combo	\$105.00
WW250	Wisdom Combo	\$230.00
WW251	Study Guide Combo	\$70.00

Program Order Form Quantity: X \$ Cost: Model No.: Quantity:_____ X \$____ Cost:_____ Model No.: Quantity: X \$ Cost: Model No.: **Quantity:_____ X \$____ Cost:____** Model No.:_____ Sub-Total: MI res. 6%: S & H: **\$** \$15.00 **Grand Total:** Please make checks payable to: The Wonder Workshop. The information below is necessary to process your order. Please print. Name: Company:

(will not be released to anyone)

E-mail:_____

When your order is received, it will be shipped within ten working days. For rush orders please contact the Workshop at: dave@wonderworkshop.net or phone 1-269-383-0292.

Zip Code:_____

Send To: The Wonder Workshop, 2948 Leigh Avenue, Kalamazoo, Michigan 49048.

Phone Orders: 1-269-383-0292 (leave message, your call will be returned)

The Vision of The Wonder Workshop seeks to share its synthesis of the material and spiritual through its Wonder Programs; Wonder Products and its website: **www.wonderworkshop.net**. In the constant search to offer exceptional value for the best price we are continually looking for ways to serve you.

Due to ever increasing bank fees, Federal fees and interest rates we regret that we can no longer accept credit or debit cards of any kind. We do accept personal checks; bank draft checks, postal money orders, Western Union drafts; credit card draft checks and debit card draft checks. Please do not send cash through the mail.